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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 20 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
18.06.2017 - 10:15 Results Prelim
Apsolutni Z 28.81 STRAZMESTER, Marica SRB L.Palmas 22.07.2009
Devojke do 14 godina 31.46 COSIC, Divna PRO Ljubljana (SLO) 22.05.2010
Devojke do 12 godina 32.02 MARKOVIC, Jana CP Berlin (GER) 05.03.2016
Devojke do 16 godina 30.79 DRAGANOV C., Katarina PRO Banja Luka 30.04.2011
Devojke do 10 godina 36.82 MARKOVIC, Jana CP Nis 21.12.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.57 523 A
2. AHMAD, Samira 04 Auquasport 33.68 518 A
3. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 35.63 438 A
4. PRECOB, Anisia 04 Auquasport 36.57 405 R
5. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 39.14 330
6. CAMLEK, Neca 04 PK Triglav Kranj 39.44 322
7. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 SC Dinamo 39.69 316
8. MILOSEVIC, Milica 04 Nbg011 45.81 206
9. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 46.09 202

14 - 17 years

1. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.09 500 A
2. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 34.38 487 A
3. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 35.89 428 A
4. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 37.82 366 R
5. GRILC, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 38.14 357
6. LATINOVIC, Sonja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 39.39 324
7. TEKAVCIC, Neza 03 PK Kamnik 39.74 315
8. GRUJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 42.75 253

Open

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.84 675 A
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.57 523 A
3. AHMAD, Samira 04 Auquasport 33.68 518 A
4. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.93 507 A
5. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.09 500 A
6. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 34.38 487 A
7. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 35.63 438 A
8. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 35.89 428 A
9. PRECOB, Anisia 04 Auquasport 36.57 405 R

10. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 37.82 366 R
11. GRILC, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 38.14 357
12. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 39.14 330
13. LATINOVIC, Sonja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 39.39 324
14. CAMLEK, Neca 04 PK Triglav Kranj 39.44 322
15. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 SC Dinamo 39.69 316
16. TEKAVCIC, Neza 03 PK Kamnik 39.74 315
17. GRUJIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 42.75 253
18. MILOSEVIC, Milica 04 Nbg011 45.81 206
19. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Nbg011 46.09 202
20. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 46.25 200
21. DJURICIC, Ana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 46.87 192


